
397

398

399

400

401

402

403

404

405

406

407

408

409

410

411

412

413

414

415

416

na
no

se
co

nd

57144 57152 57160 57168

MJD

06/02/15 krisigrt57137_35.ppp_defaut−9d−15

300 s: Mdev= 0.21240E−12 Tdev= 37 ps
600 s: Mdev= 0.11464E−12 Tdev= 40 ps
1200 s: Mdev= 0.75277E−13 Tdev= 52 ps
2400 s: Mdev= 0.53321E−13 Tdev= 74 ps
4800 s: Mdev= 0.37412E−13 Tdev= 104 ps
9600 s: Mdev= 0.26572E−13 Tdev= 147 ps
19200 s: Mdev= 0.18402E−13 Tdev= 204 ps
38400 s: Mdev= 0.12671E−13 Tdev= 281 ps
76800 s: Mdev= 0.89506E−14 Tdev= 397 ps
153600 s: Mdev= 0.68353E−14 Tdev= 606 ps
307200 s: Mdev= 0.50734E−14 Tdev= 900 ps
614400 s: Mdev= 0.67565E−14 Tdev= 2397 ps
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